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Region | Country Name Organisation Position Email
1| WA Ghana Mr George Dorgebetor MoE Atiwa District SHEP Coordinator geomingles@ yahoo.com
2 Ms. Ellen Gyekye MoE Programme Officer, SHEP ellengyekye03@gmail.com
3 Mrs Ellen Mensah MoE National Coordinator, SHEP ellenmensah2000@yahoo.com
4 Hilda Eghan MoE HIV/AIDS Focal Point hilgan2003 @yahoo.co.uk
5 Steve Arko MoE HIV/AIDS Secretariat star2gh@yahoo.com
6 Sylvia Yankey MoE Planning Officer _
7 Joana Nkrumah MoE Monitoring and Evaluation Officer _
8 Dora Arday MoE Dangme East District SHEP Coordinator )
National Institute for
Educational Planning and Research and Training Fellow,
9 | WA Nigeria James Fadokun Administration Programme Manager HIV/AIDS jamesfad2000@yahoo.com
10 Dada, J.J FME School Health Programme - Desk Officer | olajidedada@yahoo.com
Jokodola Deborah
11 lyabode FME Principal Health Education Officer lyabo4444@yahoo.com
FME
12 Momodu, Z.U. (Mrs) HIV/AIDS Focal Point zumsmomodu@yahoo.com
Assistant Director of Education and Desk
Officer Nutrition, National Coordinator
13 Tina Eyaru FME Home Grown School Feeding teeyaru@yahoo.co.uk
14 | WA Senegal Prof Malick Sembene MoE msembene@refer.sn
Sierra
15 | WA Leone Maybelle Gamanga MoE HIV/AIDS Focal Point amgamanga@yahoo.com
Programme Manager School and
16 Dr Ngozi Kennedy MoH Adolescent Health Programme ngozichukuka@yahoo.com
17 | EA Kenya Ms Barnett Walema MoE Education Officer bwalema@gmail.com
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mndanyi@education.go.ke/
18 Ms Margaret Ndanyi MoE Head, School Health & Nutrition Unit m_ndanyi@yahoo.co.uk
Flemish Association for
Development Cooperation& | Programme Officer, Healthy Learning
19 Ms Rachael Were Technical assistance (VVOB) programme Rachael.Were@vvob.or.ke
20 | EA Burundi Francoise Ndayisenga MoE HIV/AIDS Focal Point niragi_ro@yahoo.fr
Member of Group HIV Prevention in
21 Mr Emile Ndayisenga MoE Elementary Level emindayiseng@yahoo.fr
Member of Group HIV Prevention in
22 Mr Issa Rubinda MoE Elementary Level issarubinda@yahoo.fr
Member of Group HIV Prevention in
23 Mrs Suavis Nsengiyumva MoE Secondary Level nsengiyumva s@yahoo.fr
dorinek@theaccessproject.com
24 | EA Rwanda Dorine Kayirebwa NTD/ACCESS PROJECT NTD program coordinator kayiredo@yahoo.fr
Programme Officer-National School
25 | EA Tanzania Isaac Kimanganu Njau MoHSW Health Programme isaac_njau@yahoo.co.uk
26 Margaret Kilembe MoE HIV/AIDS coordinator m_kilembe@yahoo.com
27 Hassan S. Muhsin MoE HIV/AIDS Focal Point rehassjuma@yahoo.co.uk
28 Fatuma Sengo MoE Pre-school Coordinator fatumasengo2004 @yahoo.co.uk
29 | SA Zambia Doreen Pezo Mwondela MoH Senior Dental Therapist deemwondela@yahoo.co.uk
30 | SA Malawi Blessings G.C. Muwalo Office of President & Cabinet | Chief Clinical Nutrition Officer muwalo2000@yahoo.com
Deputy Director School Health, Nutrition
31 Charles Mazinga MoE and HIV charlesmazinga@yahoo.com
32 Luka Nyirongo MoE Planning Officer-SHN lukajaphetnyirongo@yahoo.com
Peter Francis Costantine Ministry of Agriculture and
33 Nkhoma Food Security Food and Nutrition Officer petnkhoma@yahoo.com
National School Health and Nutrition
34 Catherine Chiwaula MoH Coordinator chchiwaula@yahoo.com
35 | SA Swaziland Tsini Mkhatshwa MoE, UNESCO — EDUCAIDS Country Project Officer tsini2002 @yahoo.com
36 | SA Madagascar | Irene Ranaivozanany UNESCO HIV/AIDS Focal Point ji.ranaivozanany@unesco.org




